1ST GENERATION
OF SYNERGIC PLASMA
CUTTING SYSTEMS
WITH EASY HANDLING
FHT-EX TORCHES
INDUSTRIAL PLASMA SYSTEMS
FOR MECHANIZED AND HANDHELD
CUTTING APPLICATIONS

current and the digital display shows again the
recommended nozzle size (orifice diameter).
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION LENGTH PART NO.
HAND TORCH
EX-TRAFIRE65 CE 400 V Hand System
/FHT-EX105H Torch 5m/H Starter Kit 5 m* EX-3-010-001
EX-TRAFIRE65 CE 400 V Hand System
/FHT-EX105H Torch 8m/H Starter Kit 8 m* EX-3-010-002
EX-TRAFIRE65 CE 400 V Hand System
/FHT-EX105H Torch 15m/H Starter Kit 15 m* EX-3-010-003
EX-TRAFIRE65 CE 400 V Hand System
/FHT-EX105H Torch 23m/H Starter Kit 23 m EX-3-010-004
STANDARD MACHINE TORCH
EX-TRAFIRE65 CE 400 V Machine System
/FHT-EX105M Standard Torch 5m/M Starter Kit 5 m EX-3-011-005
EX-TRAFIRE65 CE 400 V Machine System
/FHT-EX105M Standard Torch 8m/M Starter Kit 8 m* EX-3-011-006
EX-TRAFIRE65 CE 400 V Machine System
/FHT-EX105M Standard Torch 15m/M Starter Kit 15 m* EX-3-011-007
EX-TRAFIRE65 CE 400 V Machine System
/FHT-EX105M Standard Torch 23m/M Starter Kit 23 m EX-3-011-008
SHORT MACHINE TORCH
EX-TRAFIRE65 CE 400 V Machine System
/FHT-EX105M Short Torch 5m/M Starter Kit 5 m EX-3-012-009
EX-TRAFIRE65 CE 400 V Machine System
/FHT-EX105M Short Torch 8m/M Starter Kit 8 m* EX-3-012-010
EX-TRAFIRE65 CE 400 V Machine System
/FHT-EX105M Short Torch 15m/M Starter Kit 15 m* EX-3-012-011
EX-TRAFIRE65 CE 400 V Machine System
/FHT-EX105M Short Torch 23m/M Starter Kit 23 m EX-3-012-012
* Optimal torch length
DESCRIPTION EN STD PACKAGE QTY PART NO.
ACCESSORIES
Voltage Divider Kit for EX-TRAFIRE PS 1 EX-0-800-000